DU VENBOND STABROEK STABRCEK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(66217)

Best at
Const at

QUI EVRAI N 18-04-21 172
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
2 VAN WYK KCEN STABRCE
3 VERVEULEN ROGER HOEVENE
4 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
5 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
6 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
7 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
8 VAN WYK KCEN STABRCE
9 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
10 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
11 HOPSTAKEN- VEES STABRCE
12 VAN WYK KOEN STABRCE
13 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
14 VAN WYK KCEN STABRCE
15 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
16 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
17 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
18 VAN WrK KCEN STABRCE
19 VAN WYK KCEN STABRCE
20 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
21 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABROCE
22 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
23 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
24 VAN WYK KOEN STABROCE
25 VAN WYK KCEN STABRCE
26 VERMEULEN ROGER HOEVENE
27 VAN WYK KOEN STABROCE
28 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
29 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
30 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
31 HOPSTAKEN- MEES STABRCE
32 VERVEULEN ROGER HOEVENE
33 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
34 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
35 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
36 NEEUSEN JEF HOEVENE
37 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
38 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
39 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
40 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
41 NMATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
42 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABROCE
43 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
44 NATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
45 NMATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
46 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
47 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
48 KERVMANS- VAN BEDAF STABROCE
49 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
50 VAN WYK KOEN STABRCE
51 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
52 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
53 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
54 VAN WYK KCEN STABROCE
55 VERMEULEN ROGER HOEVENE
56 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
57 COEL WM STABRCE
58 MEEUSEN JEF HOEVENE

Ri ng
Bague

624040420
611194019
611671720
611662020
617852318
611288819
624042720
611760820
617836718
611165619
613306317
611760920
617978318
611761920
624042020
611689620
611163119
611761720
611762820
611650820
611656620
624042820
611689020
624045620
611763820
611673820
611761520
611650220
611148519
617973618
615303316
611671820
611168019
611684920
611652620
611614220
611160219
611658220
611166419
611651420
624043720
611650420
611658120
611660920
613341017
613346817
611650120
611654720
622699115
611762120
611663820
611665120
611663520
611152219
611673920
611163019
614548020
617985418

Snel h.
Vit esse

OUDE
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
35 8 112418
30 1 114881
10 9 112319
29 11 111515
29 1 2
35 3 2
35 18 3
30 17 2
35 13 4
35 2 5
3 3 113136
30 21 3
35 1 6
30 3 4
35 4 7
35 6 8
35 27 9
30 2 5
30 19 6
23 1 112531
23 20 2
35 12 10
35 25 11
30 20 7
30 5 8
10 4 2
30 26 9
23 5 3
23 4 4
29 2 3
3 1 2
10 5 3
35 23 12
35 11 13
23 13 5
27 23 112145
35 15 14
23 11 6
35 16 15
23 17 7
35 17 16
23 18 8
23 9 9
29 23 4
29 3 5
29 7 6
23 10 10
23 2 11
23 12 12
30 15 10
29 26 7
29 16 8
29 29 9
30 27 11
10 3 4
35 29 17
5 2 113556
27 6 2
JAARSE

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

QUI EVRAI N 18-04-21 115
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
2 VERMEULEN ROGER HOEVENE
3 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
4 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
5 VAN WYK KCEN STABROCE
6 VAN WYK KOEN STABROE

112418
112319
111515
2
114881
2

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

624040420
611671720
611662020
624042720
611760820
611760920

Best at

Snel h.

OO WNE



VAN WYK KCEN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VAN WYK KCEN

VAN WYK KCEN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VAN WYK KCEN

VAN WYK KCEN
VERVEULEN ROGER
VAN WYK KCEN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
VERVEULEN ROGER
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
MEEUSEN JEF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
VAN WYK KCEN
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
VERMEULEN ROCGER
CCEL WM

MEEUSEN JEF

11253

11214

NOPRPORWOOONONOOUITOANWWONNOOOOINFRORARWW

611761920
624042020
611689620
611761720
611762820
611650820
611656620
624042820
611689020
624045620
611763820
611673820
611761520
611650220
611671820
611684920
611652620
611614220
611658220
611651420
624043720
611650420
611658120
611660920
611650120
611654720
611762120
611663820
611665120
611663520
611673920
614548020
611616320



